Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
A15C – 6U VME64 MPC8245 CPU Board (PMC
Modules)
n PowerPC® MPC8245 / 400 MHz
n 64-bit VMEbus master and slave
n 512 MB DRAM, CompactFlash®

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard A15C Models 01A015C02 MPC8245, 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM, 2MB Flash, 2 PMC slots, -25..+85°C screened
Related Hardware 01A015B00 MPC8245, 400MHz, 256 MB SDRAM, 2MB Flash, 3 M-Module™ slots, 0..+60°C
01A021C00 A21C, Freescale™ QorIQ™ single-core P1013, 800 MHz, 1 GB DDR3 ECC SDRAM, 32
MB Flash, 2 PMC/XMC slots, -40 to +85°C screened
Memory 0751-0042 CompactFlash® card, 4 GB, Type I, fixed bit set, -40..+85°C
0751-0055 CompactFlash® card, 8 GB, Type I, fixed bit set, -40..+85°C
0751-0058 CompactFlash® card, 16 GB, Type I, fixed bit set, -40..+85°C
0751-0061 CompactFlash® card, 2 GB, Type I, fixed bit set, -40 to +85°C
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00 RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
Systems & Card Cages MEN delivers turn-key systems completely installed (hardware, operating system, accessories), wired and
tested. Different rack sizes, power supplies and backplanes on request.
For details please contact your local sales representative.
Miscellaneous Accessories 05AD67-00 IDE mounting kit 44-pin to 44-pin; 50.8 mm; installation kit for Kahlua Box or A12, A15,